## **APPOINTMENTS**



Franklin Cultural Council

## Pushpa Jangareddi

34 Lost Horse Tail Franklin, MA 02038

The Franklin Cultural Council has recommended the appointment of Pushpa Jangareddi to serve as a member of the Franklin Cultural Council with a term to expire on June 30, 2023.

**MOTION** to ratify the appointment by the Town Administrator of Pushpa Jangareddi to serve as a member of the Franklin Cultural Council.

DATED: \_\_\_\_\_, 2020

**VOTED:** 

UNANIMOUS: \_\_\_\_\_

A True Record Attest:

YES: \_\_\_\_\_ NO: \_\_\_\_\_

ABSTAIN: \_\_\_\_\_

ABSENT: \_\_\_\_\_

RECUSED: \_\_\_\_\_

Teresa M. Burr, CMC Town Clerk

Glenn Jones, Clerk Franklin Town Council



## Town of Franklin MA

355 East Central Street Franklin, MA 02038 Phone: 508-520-4949

## **Volunteer Form**

Good Government Starts with You

Date Submitted:	July 8, 2020
Name:	Pushpa Latha Jangareddi
Home Address:	34 Lost Horse Trail Franklin
Mailing Address:	34 Lost Horse Trail FRANKLIN, MA 02038
Phone Number(s):	
Email Address:	ζ
-	
<b>Current Occupation/Employer:</b>	
Narrative:	I can contribute 4 hrs a month and more as per the need. I have a Masters degree in Information
	Technology from Brandeis University. Past volunteer experience at a non profit organization.
	Chaired the banking program for over 5 years at Benjamin Franklin Charter school. Have
	experience in managing an IT solutions firm.
Board(s) / Committee(s):	Franklin Cultural Council